()
0
z
-n
Cl
m
z
-I

Operation Step Detail Ope ration: 668
O eration I Ste Ste
) swive assem ies in p astic bag and seal.
(3"x9tt .002) Dw . A-P-1239 Pt.11239
Operation Step Detail Operation: 676
Step Operation / Step Description
ack Rifle
A. Oil-700
Solution-(10) parts Shell Solvent, wipe bore and metal
parts with (l} part steel guard.
ROD D-43447
TAG: 700
1. Select correct tag for Model.
2. Attach to Trigger Guard
3. Packaging Box Ass'y Pt.1411
Royal Self seal Waxed Paper (6" x 6tt .002) A-P-1232 1232
White Ethafoam Block (1 1/2" x 2 1/4" x 1" Tape (16" x
1/2' Of 3M#898 A-P-1233 1233 Fil Tape A-P-1234 1234
B. Pack document bag.
C. Pack authorized gunsmith folder.
D. Pack & Seal Rifle,
1. Place swivel baggie into Bolt slot in Barrel insert.
Clean,_white cloth wipers
Use Polyethylene b~g Dwg. A P 1230 Pt.#1239
(2 1/2" x 9" x .002)
Document Number: Final Assy 700
VAXcarnps V2.1 Hardcopy Utility Page: 36
CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
KINZER V. REMINGTON
Rev: 02
OJ!' 40
R2535338
TITLE: Final Assy 700
Operation Step Detail Operation: 667
• '>.t- .......... : . ~.. • . :-.... . • ·. • ,,....,
Pack Instruction folder, ten commandments, gunsmith
list, and wire brush in envelope and seal.
Pol eth lene Ba 7"x lO"s .002 owg. #A-P-1238 Pt.#1238
®m~~~wm~~mmmw~·oo.m:~~~~-··Mh!M~,m·.dWlfu.1Tu~~ro·®mwmmmmmm®wmmmmm~~
Operation Step Detail Operation: 668
O eration / Step Descri tion
ack (2) swivel assemblies in plastic bag and seal.
A-P-1239 Pt.#1239
Operation Step Detail Operation: 676
Step Operation / Step Descripti'on
Pack Rifle
A. Oil-700

Step Operation / Step Description
Position wax Paper around Barrel, Oil, place price tag
on Trigger Guard and Pack rifle
Oil-700
Solution-(10) parts Shell Solvent, wipe bore and metal
parts with (1) part steel guard.
ROD D-43447
TAG: 700
1. Select correct tag for model.
2. Attach to trigger guard.
3. use Packaging Box Assy. Pt.#1411
Royal Self Seal Waxed Paper
(6" x 6" x .002) A-Pl232 1232
White Ethafoarn Block (1 1/2" x 2 1/2" x l")
Tape (16" x 1/2" of 3M #898 A-P~l233 1233
Fil Tape A-P-1234 1234
Operation Step Detail _ Operation: 690R
O eration I
ck Gun
Document Number: Final Assy 700